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Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

Lexi Ga rcia1136
Exce l

8.650 8.900 9.2259.150 35.925
3 2 3T 2 1 

1 

Elizabe th Ford1167
Ny  Stga

9.000 8.550 8.5759.000 35.125
1 5 7T 13 2 

2 

A lexia  Renner1159
Mca

7.900 8.400 9.2008.625 34.125
12T 7 10 3 3 

3 

M cka la  Cheva lie r1173
Tweed's

8.500 6.750 9.3009.350 33.900
4 17 2 1 4 

4 

Kasey Brow n1175
Valley  Gymnastics

8.300 9.100 8.4008.075 33.875
7 1 16 17 5 

5 

Ha iley M ahardy1183
Valley  Gymnastics

7.250 8.775 8.5509.000 33.575
16 3 7T 14T 6 

6 

S a rah Carbone1177
Valley  Gymnastics

7.400 8.150 8.9509.050 33.550
15 11 6 8 7 

7 

Oona  Ha ll1171
Trudeau's

8.250 8.575 8.6008.100 33.525
8T 4 15 12 8 

8 

Lyla  M arsce ill1158
Mca

8.750 7.550 9.0508.150 33.500
2 15 14 4T 9 

9 

A shley Laurenzano1153
M.T.G

8.000 7.750 8.3509.150 33.250
11 12 3T 18 10 

10 

Cam ille  Hickey1152
M.T.G

7.200 8.300 8.4759.100 33.075
17T 8 5 16 11 

11 

Ka itlyn Druckenm ille r1150
M.T.G

7.900 8.175 8.7758.200 33.050
12T 9T 13 11 12 

12 

Ha ley W iedm an1146
GTC

8.350 8.175 9.0507.400 32.975
5T 9T 19T 4T 13 

13 

A r ianna  Bennett1105
Aeria ls

7.800 7.650 9.0008.350 32.800
14 13T 11 7 14 

14 

Lilly Ha lligan1143
GTC

8.050 8.500 8.5507.400 32.500
10 6 19T 14T 15 

15 

Gracie  Pa tnode1110
Aeria ls

8.350 6.400 8.8008.825 32.375
5T 19 9 10 16 

16 

Jillian T yle r1141
Exce l

8.250 6.850 9.0507.950 32.100
8T 16 17 4T 17 

17 

Jenna  S hannon1111
Aeria ls

7.200 6.700 7.9509.400 31.250
17T 18 1 19 18 

18 

Brae lyn Oehle r1187
Valley  Gymnastics

6.800 7.650 8.9257.800 31.175
19 13T 18 9 19 

19 

Gianna  Burdick1176
Valley  Gymnastics

6.650 5.900 7.4008.250 28.200
20 20 12 20 20 

20 
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